Silicone Products: up to +300°C
Masking166
SR 1045
High-Temperature
Plugs
Natural Silicone Rubber
Type 1
• Recommended for plating,

• Excellent solution
for masking long
studs and pins
where caps are
too short
• Standard wall thickness – 1.6mm
• Supplied on a roll
High-Temperature PVC Products: up to +220°C
Masking170
SR 1070
Flexiplugs
Yellow Flexible PVC
• Resistant to tearing,
splitting and
shredding
FPYJ-072 7.2 4.4 M8 5/16" 5000
FPYJ-091 9.1 6.4 M10 3/8" 5000
FPYJ-103 10.3 7.5 – 7/16" 5000
FPYJ-118 11.8 9.0 M12 1/2" 5000
FPYJ-135 13.5 10.7 M14 9/16" 5000
FPYJ-154 15.4 12.6 M16 5/8" 2500
FPYJ-191 19.1 16.3 M20 3/4" 2000
FPYJ-216 21.6 18.8 M24 7/8" 2500
FPYJ-258 25.8 23.0 M27 11/16" 2500
FPYJ-302 30.2 27.4 M33 13/16" 2500
Dimensions (mm) To Fit Thread Size Std
Part
Pack
Number d1 d2 Metric UNF Qty
d1
d2
SR 1066
Pull-Tab
Flexicaps
Yellow Flexible PVC
• Easy fitting and removal
PCYJ-0053-013 M6 – 7/32" 5.3 13.0 5000
PCYJ-0061-013 – – 1/4" 6.1 13.0 5000
PCYJ-0075-013 – – – 7.5 13.0 5000
PCYJ-0075-025 – – – 7.5 25.0 5000
PCYJ-0077-013 M8 – 5/16" 7.7 13.0 7500
PCYJ-0077-025 – – – 7.7 25.0 7500
PCYJ-0093-013 M10 1/8" 3/8" 9.3 13.0 5000
PCYJ-0093-025 – – – 9.3 25.0 5000
PCYJ-0097-013 – – – 9.7 13.0 2500
PCYJ-0097-025 – – – 9.7 25.0 2500
PCYJ-0108-013 – – 7/16" 10.8 13.0 5000
PCYJ-0108-025 – – – 10.8 25.0 5000
PCYJ-0111-013 – – – 11.1 13.0 2500
PCYJ-0111-025 – – – 11.1 25.0 2500
PCYJ-0119-013 M12 – 1/2" 11.9 13.0 5000
PCYJ-0119-025 – – – 11.9 25.0 5000
PCYJ-0124-013 – 1/4" 1/2" 12.4 13.0 5000
PCYJ-0132-013 M14 – 17/32" 13.2 13.0 5000
PCYJ-0132-025 – – – 13.2 25.0 2500
PCYJ-0143-025 M15 – 9/16" 14.3 25.0 2500
PCYJ-0153-013 M16 – – 15.3 13.0 2500
PCYJ-0153-025 – – – 15.3 25.0 2000
PCYJ-0159-025 – 3/8" 5/8" 15.9 25.0 2000
PCYJ-0175-013 M18 – 11/16" 16.25 13.0 2500
PCYJ-0175-025 – – – 16.25 25.0 2500
PCYJ-0188-013 M20 – 3/4" 18.8 13.0 2500
PCYJ-0188-025 – – – 18.8 25.0 2500
PCYJ-0200-013 – – – 20.0 13.0 2500
PCYJ-0200-025 – – – 20.0 25.0 2500
PCYJ-0206-013 M22 1/2" 13/16" 20.6 13.0 2500
PCYJ-0206-025 – – – 20.6 25.0 2000
PCYJ-0220-025 – 5/8" 7/8" 22.0 25.0 2000
PCYJ-0238-025 – – – 23.8 25.0 1500
PCYJ-0251-025 M26 – 1" 25.1 25.0 1500
PCYJ-0269-025 – – – 26.9 25.0 1500
PCYJ-0312-038 M32 1" 11/4" 31.2 38.0 1000
PCYJ-0408-038 – – 15/8" 40.8 38.0 350
To Fit Thread Size Dimensions(mm) Std
Part
Pack
Number
Metric BSP UNF d h Qty
Other sizes available; please contact our sales office for more details.
SR 1072
Multi-Flex Caps
Yellow Flexible PVC
• Easy fitting and removal
• Plain or threaded applications
• Unique design fits a range
of diameters
MFYJ-090-025 M10 3/8" 1/8" 9.0-11.0 25.0 5000
MFYJ-110-025 M12 7/16", 1/2" 1/4" 11.0-13.5 25.0 2000
MFYJ-135-030 M14 9/16", 5/8" – 13.5-16.5 30.0 2000
MFYJ-165-040 M16, M18 3/4" 3/8" 16.5-20.0 40.0 1500
MFYJ-200-050 M20,M22,M24 7/8" 1/2", 5/8" 20.0-24.0 50.0 1500
To Fit Thread Size Dimensions (mm) Std
Part
Pack
Number
Metric UNF BSP d h Qty
h
d
h
d
Need to mask longer
studs and pins?
See silicone tubing
on page 169
High-Temperature PVC Products: up to +220°C
Masking 171
SR 1044
Flexicaps
Yellow Flexible PVC
• Flexible, durable caps for a
multitude of uses
• Attractive vinyl appearance –
suitable for finished applications
FCYJ-0020-013 – – – 2.0 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0028-013 M3 – – 2.8 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0032-013 M3 – – 3.2 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0036-013 M4 – – 3.6 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0036-019 M4 – – 3.6 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0036-025 M4 – – 3.6 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0039-013 – – – 3.9 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0039-019 – – – 3.9 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0039-025 – – – 3.9 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0044-013 M5 – 3/16" 4.4 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0044-019 M5 – 3/16" 4.4 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0044-025 M5 – 3/16" 4.4 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0048-013 M5 – 3/16" 4.8 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0048-019 M5 – 3/16" 4.8 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0048-025 M5 – 3/16" 4.8 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0052-013 – – – 5.2 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0052-019 – – – 5.2 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0052-025 – – – 5.2 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0055-013 – – – 5.5 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0055-019 – – – 5.5 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0055-025 – – – 5.5 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0059-013 M6 – 1/4" 5.9 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0059-019 M6 – 1/4" 5.9 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0059-025 M6 – 1/4" 5.9 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0064-013 – – 1/4" 6.4 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0064-019 – – – 6.4 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0064-025 – – – 6.4 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0077-013 M8 – 5/16" 7.7 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0077-019 M8 – 5/16" 7.7 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0077-025 M8 – 5/16" 7.7 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0079-013 M8 – 5/16" 7.9 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0079-019 M8 – 5/16" 7.9 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0079-025 M8 – 5/16" 7.9 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0083-013 – – – 8.3 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0083-019 – – – 8.3 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0083-025 – – – 8.3 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0087-013 – – – 8.7 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0087-019 – – – 8.7 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0087-025 – – – 8.7 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0095-013 M10 1/8" 3/8" 9.5 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0095-019 M10 1/8" 3/8" 9.5 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0095-025 M10 1/8" 3/8" 9.5 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0103-013 – – – 10.3 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0103-019 – – – 10.3 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0103-025 – – – 10.3 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0111-013 M12 – 7/16" 11.1 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0111-019 M12 – 7/16" 11.1 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0111-025 M12 – 7/16" 11.1 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0119-013 M12 – 1/2" 11.9 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0119-019 M12 – 1/2" 11.9 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0119-025 M12 – 1/2" 11.9 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0127-013 – 1/4" 1/2" 12.7 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0127-019 – 1/4" 1/2" 12.7 19.0 2500
To Fit Thread Size Dimensions (mm) Std
Part
Pack
Number
Metric BSP UNF d h Qty
FCYJ-0127-025 – 1/4" 1/2" 12.7 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0135-013 M14 – – 13.5 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0135-019 M14 – – 13.5 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0135-025 M14 – – 13.5 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0138-013 M14 – – 13.8 13.0 2500
FCYJ-0138-019 M14 – – 13.8 19.0 2500
FCYJ-0138-025 M14 – – 13.8 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0143-013 M15 – 9/16" 14.3 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0143-019 M15 – 9/16" 14.3 19.0 2500
FCYJ-0143-025 M15 – 9/16" 14.3 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0152-013 – – – 15.2 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0152-019 – – – 15.2 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0152-025 – – – 15.2 25.0 5000
FCYJ-0159-013 M16 3/8" – 15.9 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0159-019 M16 3/8" – 15.9 19.0 5000
FCYJ-0159-025 M16 3/8" – 15.9 25.0 2500
FCYJ-0174-013 M18 – – 17.4 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0174-019 M18 – – 17.4 19.0 4000
FCYJ-0174-025 M18 – – 17.4 25.0 2000
FCYJ-0191-013 M20 – 3/4" 19.1 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0191-019 M20 – 3/4" 19.1 19.0 2500
FCYJ-0191-025 M20 – 3/4" 19.1 25.0 2500
FCYJ-0199-013 – – – 19.9 13.0 2500
FCYJ-0199-019 – – – 19.9 19.0 2500
FCYJ-0199-025 – – – 19.9 25.0 2500
FCYJ-0206-013 – 1/2" – 20.6 13.0 2500
FCYJ-0206-025 – 1/2" – 20.6 25.0 2500
FCYJ-0206-038 – 1/2" – 20.6 38.0 1000
FCYJ-0214-013 M22 – – 21.4 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0214-025 M22 – – 21.4 25.0 2500
FCYJ-0214-038 M22 – – 21.4 38.0 1200
FCYJ-0222-013 – 5/8" 7/8" 22.2 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0222-025 – 5/8" 7/8" 22.2 25.0 2500
FCYJ-0222-038 – 5/8" 7/8" 22.2 38.0 1250
FCYJ-0238-013 M24 – – 23.8 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0238-025 M24 – – 23.8 25.0 1250
FCYJ-0238-038 M24 – – 23.8 38.0 1000
FCYJ-0246-013 M25 – – 24.6 13.0 5000
FCYJ-0246-025 M25 – – 24.6 25.0 1000
FCYJ-0246-038 M25 – – 24.6 38.0 1000
FCYJ-0254-013 – – 1" 25.4 13.0 2500
FCYJ-0254-025 – – 1" 25.4 25.0 2000
FCYJ-0254-038 – – 1" 25.4 38.0 1250
FCYJ-0263-013 M27 3/4" 1" 26.3 13.0 1000
FCYJ-0263-025 M27 3/4" 1" 26.3 25.0 1000
FCYJ-0269-013 M27 – – 26.9 13.0 4000
FCYJ-0269-025 M27 – – 26.9 25.0 1500
FCYJ-0269-038 M27 – – 26.9 38.0 1000
FCYJ-0286-025 M30 7/8" 11/8" 28.6 25.0 1000
FCYJ-0286-038 M30 7/8" 11/8" 28.6 38.0 500
FCYJ-0286-050 M30 7/8" 11/8" 28.6 50.0 600
FCYJ-0302-025 – 7/8" – 30.2 25.0 1000
FCYJ-0302-038 – 7/8" – 30.2 38.0 1000
FCYJ-0302-050 – 7/8" – 30.2 50.0 500
FCYJ-0318-025 – 1" 11/4" 31.8 25.0 1000
FCYJ-0318-038 – 1" 11/4" 31.8 38.0 1000
FCYJ-0318-050 – 1" 11/4" 31.8 50.0 500
FCYJ-0349-025 M35 – 11/4" 34.9 25.0 1000
FCYJ-0349-038 M35 – 13/8" 34.9 38.0 650
FCYJ-0349-050 M35 – 13/8" 34.9 50.0 500
FCYJ-0381-025 M39 – 11/2" 38.1 25.0 1000
FCYJ-0381-038 M39 – 11/2" 38.1 38.0 600
FCYJ-0381-050 M39 – 11/2" 38.1 50.0 500
FCYJ-0413-025 M42 11/4" – 41.3 25.0 900
FCYJ-0413-038 M42 11/4" – 41.3 38.0 500
FCYJ-0413-050 M42 11/4" – 41.3 50.0 400
FCYJ-0445-025 M45 13/8" – 44.5 25.0 500
FCYJ-0445-038 M45 13/8" – 44.5 38.0 500
FCYJ-0445-050 M45 13/8" – 44.5 50.0 400
FCYJ-0476-025 M48 11/2" – 47.6 25.0 625
FCYJ-0476-038 M48 11/2" – 47.6 38.0 400
FCYJ-0476-050 – 11/2" – 47.6 50.0 350
FCYJ-0508-025 – – 2" 50.8 25.0 550
FCYJ-0508-038 – – 2" 50.8 38.0 400
FCYJ-0508-050 – – 2" 50.8 50.0 200
To Fit Thread Size Dimensions (mm) Std
Part
Pack
Number